# Proforma No. 194453

#### Quote Date:

Customer Name: Hull UK City of Culture 2017

Customer Number: 17629

Account Address: Pacific Exchange

40 High Street

Hull HU1 1PS

United Kingdom

Early Payment Disc.:

Payment Terms: PROFORMA **Payment Due Date: 14-06-17** 

Order Taken By: Direct Line:

## CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER Email

Delivery address: Hull UK City of Culture 2017

Joanna Morley (Former Staples)

Myton Street, Retail Park

Hull HU1 2PS

United Kingdom

### **Roscolab Limited**

Blanchard Works Kangley Bridge Road Sydenham, London SE26 5AQ



Tel: +44 (0) 20 8659 2300 Fax: +44 (0) 20 8659 3153 Email: salesadmin@rosco.com

Web: www.rosco.com

### Invoice No.

Item Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Commodity Code Amount
300087206303	Dance Floor Black/Grey 1.6m wide per Metre 2 x 20m 2 x 5m [[ For Hall Ramps ]]	50	27.00	1,350.00
300087206303	Dance Floor Black/Grey 1.6m wide per Metre 3 x 9m [[ Main Floor ]]	27	27.00	729.00
501610	Floor Tape Grey Vinyl	2	10.60	21.20
500410 300091160034	Doubleface Tape (Double Stick) Floor Cleaner All Purpose 1 Litre	2	14.60 19.40	29.20 19.40
	Pallet	1	80.00	80.00

Proforma No. 194453

Quote Date:

Customer Name: Hull UK City of Culture 2017

Customer Number: 17629

Account Address: Pacific Exchange

40 High Street

Hull HU1 1PS

United Kingdom

Early Payment Disc.:

Payment Terms: PROFORMA **Payment Due Date: 14-06-17** 

Order Taken By: Direct Line: CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER Email

Delivery address: Hull UK City of Culture 2017

Joanna Morley (Former Staples)

Myton Street, Retail Park

Hull HU1 2PS

United Kingdom

**Roscolab Limited** 

Blanchard Works Kangley Bridge Road Sydenham, London SE26 5AQ



Tel: +44 (0) 20 8659 2300 Fax: +44 (0) 20 8659 3153 Email: salesadmin@rosco.com

Web: www.rosco.com

Invoice No.

				Commodity	
Item Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Code	Amount

Type of Supply Shipment Method

Subject to company conditions of sale

This quotation is valid for 60 days from the above date, thereafter subject to review. All quotations for carriage are subject to review on final weight and dimensions. Carriage charges and VAT at the current rate not included. Any Correspondence/orders should include Quote number.

Sub Total VAT

Total

2,228.80 445.76 2,674.56

E. & O.E

Currency: **STERLING**